
RGVGCA/DONNA ISD JV INVITATIONAL

GOLF TOURNAMENT

GIRLS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 Weslaco High = 397 1 Avy Martinez (Los Fresnos) = 83

2 Los Fresnos = 423 2 Marley Vela (Weslaco High) = 93

3 Edinburg High = 425 3 Ashlyn Holbrook (McAllen High A) = 94

4 McAllen High A = 430 4 Maya Llewellyn (Weslaco High) = 95

5 Harlingen South = 437 5 Layla Adame (Edinburg High) = 99

6 Mcallen High B = 458 6 Alexa Sanchez (Edinburg High) = 100

7 Edinburg North = 465 7 Matilda Olivarez (Weslaco High) = 102

8 Donna North = 488 Guiliana Garcia (Edinburg North) = 102

9 Nayelli Dori (Harlingen South) = 103

10 Nayeli Barrera (Los Fresnos) = 105

Date:  October 7, 2024 (Monday)

Field:  49 players

Course:  Tierra Santa GC (Weslaco)

Par:  72

Conditions: Sunny and Warm  84°  5 mph

 INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPANTS

11 MEDALISTS

INDIVIDUALS

43 Brianna Montevais (Weslaco East) = 125

43 Emily Gamez (Weslaco East) = 125

46 Mia Destini Moreno (Weslaco East) = 126

25 Alyssa Flores (PSJA High) = 116

29 Alexa Avila (PSJA High) = 117

dnf Deanndra Silva (Donna High) = WD

25 Leila Muñoz (Donna High) = 116

32 Lizbeth Jimenez (Donna High) = 119

46 Tania Moreno (Donna High) = 126

14 Ashlee Lopez (PSJA Southwest) = 110

32 Daniela Lopez (PSJA Southwest) = 119



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

8 TEAM PARTICIPANTS

1st Weslaco High 2nd Los Fresnos

2 Marley Vela = 93 1 Avy Martinez = 83

17 Genevie Cooper = 112 10 Nayeli Barrera = 105

4 Maya Llewellyn = 95 16 Nicole Jimenez = 111

12 Meg Odom = 107 40 Natalia Yanez = 124

7 Matilda Olivarez = 102

TEAM TOTAL:  = 397 TEAM TOTAL:  = 423

3rd Edinburg High 4th McAllen High A

5 Layla Adame = 99 3 Ashlyn Holbrook = 94

6 Alexa Sanchez = 100 12 Teddy Peacock = 107

14 Brysa Segovia = 110 18 Autumn Peacock = 113

25 Marla alanis = 116 25 Victoria Dominguez = 116

40 Maria Labazante = 124 38 Ella Butters = 123

TEAM TOTAL:  = 425 TEAM TOTAL:  = 430

5th Harlingen South 6th Mcallen High B

9 Nayelli Dori = 103 18 Tania Zamacona = 113

11 Kaylee Batey = 106 21 Lyla Rogers = 115

21 Allison Crook = 115 21 Isabella Gutierrez = 115

18 Adisynne Villarreal = 113 21 Ella Hartzog = 115

36 Kaylyn Chapa = 122 30 Sophia Nevarez = 118

TEAM TOTAL:  = 437 TEAM TOTAL:  = 458

7th Edinburg North 8th Donna North

7 Guiliana Garcia = 102 32 Keila Rodriguez = 119

35 Miriam Sauceda = 120 38 Ana Alegria = 123

30 Ariana Lichtenberger = 118 dnf Brisa Aguilar = WD

43 Arleth Cruz = 125 36 Priscilla Rodriguez = 122

40 Jamie Martinez = 124

TEAM TOTAL:  = 465 TEAM TOTAL:  = 488



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Total

1 Avy Martinez Los Fresnos 83

2 Marley Vela Weslaco High 93

3 Ashlyn Holbrook McAllen High A 94

4 Maya Llewellyn Weslaco High 95

5 Layla Adame Edinburg High 99

6 Alexa Sanchez Edinburg High 100

7 Matilda Olivarez Weslaco High 102

Guiliana Garcia Edinburg North 102

9 Nayelli Dori Harlingen South 103

10 Nayeli Barrera Los Fresnos 105

11 Kaylee Batey Harlingen South 106

12 Meg Odom Weslaco High 107

Teddy Peacock McAllen High A 107

14 Brysa Segovia Edinburg High 110

Ashlee Lopez (ind) PSJA Southwest 110

16 Nicole Jimenez Los Fresnos 111

17 Genevie Cooper Weslaco High 112

18 Autumn Peacock McAllen High A 113

Adisynne Villarreal Harlingen South 113

Tania Zamacona Mcallen High B 113

21 Allison Crook Harlingen South 115

Lyla Rogers Mcallen High B 115

Isabella Gutierrez Mcallen High B 115

Ella Hartzog Mcallen High B 115

25 Marla alanis Edinburg High 116

Victoria Dominguez McAllen High A 116

Alyssa Flores (ind) PSJA High 116

Leila Muñoz (ind) Donna High 116

29 Alexa Avila (ind) PSJA High 117

30 Sophia Nevarez Mcallen High B 118

Ariana Lichtenberger Edinburg North 118

32 Keila Rodriguez Donna North 119

Lizbeth Jimenez (ind) Donna High 119

Daniela Lopez (ind) PSJA Southwest 119

35 Miriam Sauceda Edinburg North 120

36 Kaylyn Chapa Harlingen South 122

Priscilla Rodriguez Donna North 122

38 Ella Butters McAllen High A 123

Ana Alegria Donna North 123

40 Natalia Yanez Los Fresnos 124

Maria Labazante Edinburg High 124

Jamie Martinez Donna North 124

43 Arleth Cruz Edinburg North 125

Brianna Montevais (ind) Weslaco East 125

Emily Gamez (ind) Weslaco East 125



46 Mia Destini Moreno (ind) Weslaco East 126

Tania Moreno (ind) Donna High 126

dnf Brisa Aguilar Donna North WD

dnf Deanndra Silva (ind) Donna High WD


